

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	16146	Version: 1	Name:	Cooperative agreement for Medical Examiner Cooperative agreement for Medical Examiner Services with Cass County, Missouri		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/5/2007		In control:	(R)Health and Justice Committee		
On agenda:	2/5/2007		Final action:	3/5/2007		
Title:	A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a Cooperative Agreement for Medical Examiner Services with Cass County, Missouri, for compensation payable to Jackson County in the amount of \$85,698.00.					
Sponsors:	Theresa Garza Ruiz					
Indexes:	COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT, MEDICAL EXAMINER					

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
3/5/2007	0	(R)Health and Justice Committee				
3/5/2007	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	Pass		
3/5/2007	1	County Legislature	adopt	Pass		
3/5/2007	0	County Legislature	amend	Pass		
3/2/2007	0	County Legislature	Go To 3rd Meeting	Pass		
2/26/2007	0	(R)Health and Justice Committee				
2/13/2007	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Meeting	Pass		
2/12/2007	0	(R)Health and Justice Committee				
2/9/2007	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass		
2/5/2007	0	County Legislature	assign to committee			